thermoplastic round lamp heads
• Constructed of impact resistant, UL 94 V-0, 5 VA
thermoplastic.
• White, black or tan with optional matching mounting
plates.
• Available with sealed beam Par 36 or wedge base or
bi-pin tungsten or halogen lamps.
• Lamps easily replaced by removing the snap-in

shown can be added to
emergency lighting unit
equipment “How to Order”
information. If replacement
lamp heads or remote lamp
heads are desired, add
“Head” to the part number,
example WTAHEAD.
Wattage
20
35
35
50
50
50
7
M20
M35
M35F
M50
M50F
M450
M7F
Chloride No.
0190020089
0190020091
0190020105
0190020103
0190020102
0190020116
0190020117
ANSI No.Voltage
12
24
12
Halogen
Catalog
Number1 Replacement Lamp No.
LED
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
CA-51500 www.chloride-lighting.com  11/18 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
Industrial remote lamp heads
Tungsten, halogen, and LED lamps